
  
  

IoD TAX PANEL   

  

Each member of the IoD in Ireland will have the right to an initial consultation, free of charge, either 
by telephone, or in person, with any member of the Tax Panel seeking advice on corporate and 
personal tax matters.   

  

Contact details for the IoD Tax Panel are as follows:  

  

Firm (In alphabetical 

order)  

Contact Name   Telephone   Email   

AMQ Accountants and 

Auditors 

 

Michael Queally 

 

065 670 3767 mqueally@amq.ie  

Andersen  

 

Mark Gorman 

 

087 914 0194 mark.gorman@ie.andersen.com 

Arthur Cox   Fintan Clancy   01 920 1190 fintan.clancy@arthurcox.com  

 

Eilis Quinlan & Co.  Eilis Quinlan  045 871 221 e.quinlan@quinlanaccountants.ie 

PwC Anne Fitzgerald 01-7928347 Anne.n.fitzgerald@pwc.com 

William Fry   Sonya Manzor   01 639 5212   sonya.manzor@williamfry.com 

 

    

 

 NOTE *Please quote your name and IoD membership number when contacting a member of the 

Panel. Your name and contact details will remain confidential and will not be passed on to any third 

party.   

  

The terms of the arrangement are as follows:  

  

1. Should the panel member decide the nature of the query is beyond the scope of this free 
service, involves complex issues, or for whatever reason cannot be dealt with speedily, it 
will be at his/her discretion to advise the IoD member that such advice cannot be provided 
free. The IoD member should be offered the choice of establishing a fee-paying relationship 
with the firm in question in order to proceed. Alternatively, the IoD member should consult 
with another firm on the matter.   

mailto:mqueally@amq.ie


  

2. Notwithstanding the terms of this arrangement, each panel member shall be entitled to 
refuse to give any advice at his/her absolute discretion whether by reason of conflict of 
interest or otherwise.   

  

3. The panel members acknowledge that once the member of the IoD contacts him or her, the 
IoD has no further involvement or responsibility in this matter.   

  

The firms which have been chosen for the IoD Tax Panel have been chosen because of their reputation 
and skill, but in making contacts with members of the panel, members of the Institute of Directors 
acknowledge that the Institute of Directors accepts no responsibility, and has no liability, whatsoever 
for the consequences of such contact or for the advice given.  


